
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

GG
GG

CC
CC

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

G
G

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

E
E

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

E

EE
EE

E

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

E
E

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEEEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE

GG
GG

EE
EE
EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE

EE
EE EE

EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE

E
E

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

E
E

EE

E
E

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EEE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE

EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE
EE

E
E

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

E
E

EE
EE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

E

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE

EE
EEEEE

EEE

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

E
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE

C
CEE

E
E

EEE
EEE

GGG
GGG
GGG

EEE
EEE

EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

E
E

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE

GGG
GGG

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EE
EE

E
E

EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEE
EEE

EE

GG
GG

EE
EE

GG
GG

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEE

EE

E
E

EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE

EE
EE
EE

GG
GG

EE
EE

E
EGG

GG

E
E

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

EEE
EEE

E
E

E
E

EE
EE

EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEE

E
E

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

EE

C
C

GG
GG

EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE
EEEEEE

EE
EEEEE

EEE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

G
G

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EEEE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE
EEEEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

GG
GG

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE

GG
GG

EEEEE
EEEEE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EE
EE

EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEEEEE

EEE

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EEEEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE
EEEEE

E
E

CC
CC

E
E
EE
EE

EE
EE

E
E

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEE
EEE

E

EEE
EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

EEE
EEE
EEEEEEEE

EEEEE
EEEEE

EEE
EEE
EEE

EE
EE
EE

EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

1300
1300

15001500

1500
140

0

1400

13
00

1200

1300

1300

1300

1400

1300

1300

1300

1200

1200

1300

120
0

120
0

12
00

120
0

1400

1400

12
00

1300

14
00

12
00

1300

1200

1200

1100

110
0

14
00

1300

12
00

1300

1300 1300

1400

1300

1400

1300

1200

1300

1200

1100

1400

1400

1200

120
0

13
00

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1200

1300

1200

1400

1400

1300

1300

1400

1400

1400

1200

1300

1200 1200

1400

110
0

12
00

1300

1200

1200

1300

120
0

1100

110
0

110
0

1200

1100

1400

12
00

1300

1300

13
00

1300

14
00

1400

1400

12
00

1300

1300

1200

1300

14
00

1400

1200

1200

1300
1300

12
00

1400

1300

110
0

1400

1300

1200

1300
1300

1100

12
00

1300

11
00

11
00

120
0

110
0

110
0

1300

1300

1400

1300

140
0

14
00

1400

13
00

1400

13
00

1400
1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

1300

14
00

13001300

13
00

1300

1300

1400

130
0

1400

1300

1300

1400

1400

1200

1300

1300

1300

140
0

14
00

1300

1100

1300

13
00

1300

1200

1300

130
0

1300

12
00

1200

1400

12
00

12
00

1300

130
0

1200

1300

14
00

1200

1200

1300

1200

140
0

1200

12
00

1300

1300

1300

1300

1200

1200

1100

1500

140
0

1200

1400

1300

1400

1300

14
00

14
00

1400

1400

12
00

1300

1300

1100

1200

1200

1200

13
00

1200

1100

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHH

H

H

H

H

H H H H H
H

H
H

H
H

H H H H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHHHH

H
H

H H

H
H

H H H H

H

H H H H

H
H

H H H H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H H H

H
H

H H

H

H

H

H

HHHHHHHH

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

HH

HHHH

H
H

HHH

H
H

H
H

H

H
H

H

HH

H
H

H H

H
H

H H

H
H

H
H

HH

H
H

H

H
H

HHH

H
H

H
H

HH

H H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

HH

H
H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H H

H
H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

HHH

H

H

H
H H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HH

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

HH

H
H

H
H

H
H

H H

HH

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H H
H

H H H H H H

H
H

H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H H H H H H H H H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

½

J

o

o

J

o

J

o

J

J

o

J

o
J

o

J

o

o

J

J

o
o

J
J

J
J

J

J

o

J

½

J

o

o

J

o

½

J

J

J

½

J
J

J

o

J
o

J

o

o

J

J

J

o

h

X

W

8

8W
8

W
8

g

8

8

g

g

8

8

X

8

g

8

W

R

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

ÄQ

R

R

R

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

´

"

"

"

O

O

O

O

O

O

"

"

`

O

8

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
F

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

6

ã

ã

ã

ã

F

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

6

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã F

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

b

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã
ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

¬

j

j

j

j

¬

¬

¬

j

j

¬

j

j

j

¬

¬

¬

j

j

j

¬

j

¬

¬

j

32

1475

17

NA
T

FO
R

White

Gravel Pit

21

Lake

33

1409

1475

1266

1408

1386

Jessie
Lake

Mud Lake

1317

1332

27

22

6

STATE

Cr
eek

23

1309

35

26

1165

1225

1302

1399

1370

36

Setting
Lake

1344

South

1349

4

Demster

BM 1174

1275

OC
ON

TO
  C

O

NON-MOTORIZED  AREA

CHEQUAMEGON - NICOLET

30

7

1327

30

Branch

18

1329

WAYSIDE PARK

1238

Oconto

TR
AIL

29

Perch
Lake

LANGLADE  CO

17

1197

Lake
Kathleen

BOUNDARY

1190

1284

OLD

Hills
Pond

T 32 N

33

28

16

16

1286

1312

1093

TO
WN

  R
D

1054

15

10

1210

1218

1246

1298

5

1281

1423

1279

1357

1375

(BM 1286)

BM 1339

1450

1323

16

T 31 N

Larzelere Rapids

4

132133

21

16

1322

Gaging
Sta

RIVER

3

1283

1410

LANGLADE  CO

1325

1330

1246

11

2

Little

5

ROSE LAKE RD

Gardner Dam
Camp

12

1372

1143

1195

NA
TI

ON
AL

1170

FO
RE

ST

1226

1317

31

Branch

ROAD

1187

1166

EICKHOFF

NATIONAL

BM
1129

1267

1451

1346

LA
NG

LA
DE

  C
O

D   O   T   Y

1186

1148

Trout Lake
21

Lake

T 30 N

1254

Long
Lake

Krake
Lakes

1107 BM
1107

1112

1167

1199

Gravel
Pit

BEAR

D    O    T    Y

RIVER

32

R  I  V  E  R

12
62

White  Lake

BD
Y

Sawyer  Lake

NA
TI

ON
AL

Larzelere
Rapids

28

N 
A T

 I 
O 

N 
A L

16

33

1204

1222

1295

1312

Spring

1251

1449

BM 1257

Rose Lake

14

1479

BM
1457

Diene
Lake

1156

1203

1281

13

13

R 
15

 E

1281

LA
NG

LA
DE

  C
O

R 
15

 E

31

1179

Spring

S

3

1151

1262

PO
PP

LE

32

Spring
Lake

SPRINGS

1310

Shay  Lake

OC
ON

TO
  C

O

POINT

ARCHIBALD

33

1120

GRAVE

28

1256

1326

1312

1375

T 30 N

4

Hills

Hells Acre
Springs

Miller Lake

Long
 Lake

Boot Lake

1

NATIONAL

1095

RD

Creek

EIC
KH

OF
F

1173

Townhall

6

C  H  E  Q  U  A  M  E  G  O  N     -     N  I  C  O  L  E  T

Nine Mile
Hill

1292

9

1224

Lake

22

NATIONAL

1452

15

1425

FISHERY

1228

FOREST

1204

W    O    L    F

14

RESERVATION

1252

Trout Rearing
Ponds

1318

1358

24

Saul
Spring

Heinz
Springs

LAKE

South

SEMI-PRIMITIVE

Lower
Jones Lake

6

SPRING

1305

1274

RD

1243

SN
OW

MO
BIL

E

River

1433

17

20

2 1149

9

1175

T 31 N

21

1123

ROAD

33

28

Barnes
Lake

1149

Cr

34

BM
1228

1259

1427

1279

8

1327

29

17

1391

BM
1484

1318

White Lake

WOLF RIVER
STATE FISHERY AREA

1388

1481

16

4

1388

1313

1317

1279

R 
15

 E

Crawle
Rapids

15

Cem

1356

St Stanislaus
Ch

Dalton

Ro
se

The Ledge

26

1241

BM
354

Rose

1297

R    I    V    E    R

Lakes

Burnt

1308

River

1124

1

SE
TT

IN
G

1267

BOUNDARY

R 
15

 E

Cr
Roix

Springs

1300

1281

BO
UN

DA
RY

R 
14

 E
R 

14
 E

Hanson
Rapids

JONES  SPRING

3544

19

18

1232

3544

1226

1296

BM
1330

5

1153

1204

32

ROAD

1214

Twin
Lakes

Boulder

OLD

1186

16

1224

Gravel
Pit

T 31 N

33

21

T 31 N

1254

1292

1292

27

3

1207

1259

D     O     T     Y

1335

1399

LA
KE

W
OO

D

Creek

21

Gravel
Pit

1268

33

28

9

White

34

27

Creek

Twenty Day
Rapids

WOLF

1232

1167

AREA

1310

1290

1173

1178

1195

1197

1260

1241

R    I    V    E    R

13
26

1157

1180

25

13

36

R 
14

 E

1305

Boat
Access

Gravel Pit

1222

Section 30
Lake

1158

1186

SA
UL

 SP
RIN

GS
 RD

1316

1344

SP
RIN

GS
RO

AD

1315

FOREST

RI
DG

E

Dollar Lake

Burnt Shanty
Rapids

20

29

1257
WOLF

1296

BM
1328

1073

1254

D 
    

 O
    

  T
    

  Y

1154

1328

1326

1185

LAKE

16

1080

1281

South
Pond

1262

Chicken Foot
Lake

Line
Lake

34

1284

22

1170

15

1104

1276

20

St James
Cem

1274

1275

1299

DI
ST

RI
CT

Sawyer

1281

Lake

T 32 N

1325

C 
 H

 E
 Q

 U
 A 

M 
E 

G 
O 

N 
 -  

N 
I C

 O
 L 

E 
T

1

21

Cr

16

1349

28

1437

16

R 
14

 E

1235

1250

Creek

15

WOLF

RIVER

1293

BM
1269

34

W    O    L    F

Lake

35

BOUNDARY

1254

25

Rapids

1197

1239

N   A   T   I   O   N   A   L

BR
1212

R 
15

 E

Oconto River
Seed Orchard

Upper
Jones Lake

31

19

1298

Oconto

F   O   R   E   S   T

1272

17

OCONTO  CO

TR
AX

EL
S

ROAD

FOREST

Bo
uld

er 
La

ke
11

06

Boot

33

ROAD

33

Barnes Lake

1129

T 31 N
T 32 N

1138

9

21

1284

1199

1226

Hills

34

ROAD

R 
16

 E

22

Branch

1095

27

15

Chicken Crop Lake

Spring

17

Gravel Pit

Athletic
Field

1346

Sherry Rapids

RA
NG

ER

33

28

Boat Ramp

T 31 N

F O
 R

 E
 S 

T

T 30 N

T 32 N
T 32 N

1215

1285

1282

1308

34

1294

Horse Race
Rapids

10

Langlade

1202

Cem

1226
MENOMINEE  CO

1302

35

1354

1291

1296

Gravel Pit

23

1441

14

1344

1284

Creek

1361

1341

36

1264

Garfield
Rapids

R 
14

 E

1133

WICHSER

NATIONAL

1158

Gilmores Mistake
Rapids

JONES

SAUL

Creek

1418

Markton

1105

1134

SAUL

32

8

MENOMINEE  CO 1101

Mobile Home
Park

4

1263

16

16

1

ROAD GRAVE

BR 1127

1073

Pond

R 
15

 E

Chicken Crop
Lake

Boat Ramp

LA
KE

Saul Spring
Campsite

SETTING

Fanny
Lake

1328

WOLF RIVER CCC

BIRCH

JONES
SPRINGS

RD

LANE

Oconto

24

Nicolet Roche
Campsite

Perch Lake
Campsite

Wichser Lake
Campsite

SHELTER

Old Graves Rd
Campsite

BOOT
LAKE

Boat Ramp

Swimming Area

Trickle Creek
Campsite

Jessie Lake
Campsite

MARANATHA

LAKE

POPPLE RIDGE
HORSE CAMP

Boat Access
(No Ramp

Boat Site
(No Ramp)

1285

18

1309

River

D   O   T   Y
Boat Ramp

28

Boat Ramp

Walk-in
Campsites

Oconto River
Campsite

POPPLE
RIDGE

Wichser
Lake

BOOT LAKE

Spruce
Lake

Spruce Lake
Campsite

BOULDER
LAKE

Swimming
Area

Fishing Piers

00"

42'30" 40'00"

CR

CQ

CR

CQ

88°45'00"

88°45'00"
45°15'00" 45°15'00"

88°37'30"

88°37'30"
45°07'30"45°07'30"

4999

5000

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

5008

5009

5010

5011

4999

363 364

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

5008

5009

5010

5011

5012

5000000m N

5012000m N

365 366 367 368 369 370 372

363 364 366

10'00"

12'30"

367 368 369 370 371 372365000m E

371000m E

10'00"

12'30"

42'30" 40'

T

M

W

55

WM

64

55

64

2926

2987

2758

2336

2317A

2118A

2950A

2336A

2336B

2336BA

2336BB
2336AB

2116

3541

2738

2317

2118

2045

2118

2116

2642

3810

2988

2120

2336

2866

2643

21183100

2122
2283

2045

3810

2915

3100

2624

3100

2623

2062

3100

2956

2336

2120

2064

2063

2283

2045C

2866A

2118B

2045B

2642A

2118C

2317B

2988A

2336A

2988A

2988AA

2336AA

2283

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE
FOREST SERVICE 7.5-MINUTE SERIES (TOPOGRAPHIC)

LANGLADE QUADRANGLE
WISCONSIN

LANGLADE, WI

Lily

MarktonPerote
Lake

Reservoir
Pond Townsend

White
Lake

Shadow
LakeLanglade

Fredenberg
Lake

Wisconsin Interstate.............................................
U.S. .....................................................
State....................................................

National Forest, suitable
for passenger cars......................

County.................................................

National Forest, suitable for 
high clearance vehicles.........................
National Forest Trail............................

Highway..............................................

Gate; Barrier.......................................
Trail.....................................................
Unimproved, 4 wheel drive................
Road, Dirt...........................................
Road, Gravel.......................................
Road, Paved........................................
Road, Unspecified...............................

¥
¦

¼
j
¬

k°

5
101

105
105

60

79
6

384

n

o J

4WD

HIGHWAYS AND ROADS

Check with local Forest Service unit for current 
travel conditions and restrictions

×

Ø
GN

MN

1°12´
21 MILS

3°32´
63 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2013 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

5000
CR

CQ

Grid Zone Designation
16T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

This is not a legal document. Public lands are subject to change and leasing, and may have 
access restrictions.  Not all roads and trails on this map are open to motor vehicle use.  
Check with appropriate officials and obtain appropriate regulatory maps and information.  
Obtain permission before entering private lands.

This map product uses the most current data available in the USDA Forest Service cartographic 
database.  Modifications, updates, and corrections may be made at any time.  Print quality 
is determined by the output device used when producing a hardcopy product.

Non-National Forest System lands within the National Forest as of  
Inholdings may exist in other National or State reservations.

North American Datum of 1983 (NAD 83). 
Produced by the USDA Forest Service.
Projection and 1,000-meter tics: Universal Transverse Mercator,  zone 16.

2012Full Revision of Forest Service lands
Updates to Transportation 
Updates to Boundaries

2010
2010

This product generated and downloaded on 12/28/2015
ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2013.


